
Date Start Len Component Title
Mon 30 Nov 09:00 02:00 A level English Combined Comp 1
Mon 30 Nov 09:00 02:00 A-level Psychology Paper 1
Mon 30 Nov 09:00 02:00 A level Biology Paper 1
Tue 01 Dec 09:00 01:30 A level History Paper 2
Tue 01 Dec 09:00 02:00 A level Maths Paper 1
Tue 01 Dec 13:00 02:00 A level Geography Paper 1
Wed 02 Dec 09:00 02:00 Btec L3 ICT - Unit 1 - Info Tech Systems
Wed 02 Dec 09:00 02:00 A level English Literature Comp 1
Wed 02 Dec 13:00 01:30 Btec L3 H&S Unit 2 - working in H&S Care
Thu 03 Dec 09:00 03:00 A level RS Paper 1- Philosophy & Ethics
Thu 03 Dec 09:00 02:30 A level German Paper 1 Listen/Read/Write
Thu 03 Dec 13:00 01:00 Btec L3 BS - Personal & Business Finance
Fri 04 Dec 13:00 01:30 A level Maths Paper 2
Fri 04 Dec 13:00 02:00 A-level Sociology Paper 1
Mon 07 Dec 09:00 02:00 A level English Literature Comp 2
Mon 07 Dec 09:00 02:30 A level DT PD Paper 1/2
Tue 08 Dec 09:00 02:00 A level English Combined Comp 2
Tue 08 Dec 09:00 02:00 A level Biology Paper 3
Tue 08 Dec 13:00 02:00 A level Geography Paper 2
Tue 08 Dec 13:00 02:00 A level German Paper 2 Writing
Wed 09 Dec 09:00 02:00 A-level Psychology Paper 2
Wed 09 Dec 13:00 01:30 A level RS Paper 2- Christianity
Thu 10 Dec 13:00 01:00 A-level Sociology Paper 2
Fri 11 Dec 09:00 03:00 Btec L3 Perf Arts - Unit 1 Investigating Practitio
Mon 14 Dec 09:00 05:00 A level Art Day 1
Tue 15 Dec 09:00 05:00 A level Art Day 2
Wed 16 Dec 09:00 05:00 A level Art Day 3
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